A��i� Wa���
is the proud
manufacturer of
A��i� D���’�
quality Pressure
Compensating
(PC) Dripline
Irrigation made

Li
st
AFRIQ DRIP PC
DRIPLINE PRICES
16mm Pressure Compensating Dripline Prices
emitter l/h does not affect pricingemitter type does not affect pricing
The structure of our codes
CODE W/T L/H CM
SPACING
EMIT.
TYPE
M P/
ROLL PRICE P/M PRICE P/ROLL
P16A40200301000 0.40mm 2 30 AS 1 000 R     6.50 R     6 500.00
P16A40200401000 0.40mm 2 40 AS 1 000 R     5.58 R     5 580.00
P16A40200501000 0.40mm 2 50 AS 1 000 R     5.03 R     5 030.00
P16A40200601000 0.40mm 2 60 AS 1 000 R     4.66 R     4 660.00
P16A40200751000 0.40mm 2 75 AS 1 000 R     4.29 R     4 290.00
P16A40200901000 0.40mm 2 90 AS 1 000 R     4.05 R     4 050.00
P16A40201001000 0.40mm 2 100 AS 1 000 R     3.92 R     3 920.00
P16A40201201000 0.40mm 2 120 AS 1 000 R     3.74 R     3 740.00
16mm 0.40mm Wall Thickness Medium PC Dripline
Made to last 2 Years
Made to last 4 Years
CODE W/T L/H CM
SPACING
EMIT.
TYPE
M P/
ROLL PRICE P/M PRICE P/ROLL
P16A60200300700 0.60mm 2 30 AS 700 R     7.20 R     5 040.00
P16A60200400700 0.60mm 2 40 AS 700 R     6.28 R     4 396.00
P16A60200500700 0.60mm 2 50 AS 700 R     5.73 R     4 011.00
P16A60200600700 0.60mm 2 60 AS 700 R     5.36 R     3 752.00
P16A60200750700 0.60mm 2 75 AS 700 R     4.99 R     3 493.00
P16A60200900700 0.60mm 2 90 AS 700 R     4.75 R     3 325.00
P16A60201000700 0.60mm 2 100 AS 700 R     4.63 R     3 241.00
P16A60201200700 0.60mm 2 120 AS 700 R     4.44 R     3 108.00
16mm 0.60mm Wall Thickness Medium PC Dripline
Afriq Drip PC Technical Specifications
Excellent emission uniformity
Excellent flow coefficient

ip
lin
e
Pr
ic
e
Li
st
Made to last 5 Years
CODE W/T L/H CM
SPACING
EMIT.
TYPE
M P/
ROLL PRICE P/M PRICE P/ROLL
P16A90200200500 0.90mm 2 20 AS 500 R     10.80 R     5 400.00
P16A90200300500 0.90mm 2 30 AS 500 R    8.96 R     4 480.00
P16A90200400500 0.90mm 2 40 AS 500 R    8.04 R     4 020.00
P16A90200500500 0.90mm 2 50 AS 500 R     7.49 R     3 745.00
P16A90200600500 0.90mm 2 60 AS 500 R     7.12 R     3 560.00
P16A90200750500 0.90mm 2 75 AS 500 R     6.76 R     3 380.00
P16A90200900500 0.90mm 2 90 AS 500 R     6.51 R     3 255.00
P16A90201000500 0.90mm 2 100 AS 500 R    6.39 R     3 195.00
P16A90201200500 0.90mm 2 120 AS 500 R     6.21 R     3 105.00
16mm 0.90mm Wall Thickness Heavy / Durable Dripline
Made to last 5 Years +
CODE W/T L/H CM
SPACING
EMIT.
TYPE
M P/
ROLL PRICE P/M PRICE P/ROLL
P16A10200200400 1.00mm 2 20 AS 400 R     10.85 R     4 340.00
P16A10200300400 1.00mm 2 30 AS 400 R     9.12 R     3 648.00
P16A10200400400 1.00mm 2 40 AS 400 R     8.25 R     3 300.00
P16A10200500400 1.00mm 2 50 AS 400 R     7.73 R     3 092.00
P16A10200600400 1.00mm 2 60 AS 400 R     7.39 R     2 956.00
P16A10200750400 1.00mm 2 75 AS 400 R     7.04 R     2 816.00
P16A10200900400 1.00mm 2 90 AS 400 R     6.81 R     2 724.00
P16A10201000400 1.00mm 2 100 AS 400 R     6.69 R     2 676.00
P16A10201200400 1.00mm 2 120 AS 400 R     6.52 R     2 608.00
16mm 1.00mm Wall Thickness Heavy / Durable Dripline
*
*
*